LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2017-18
053 - Cardston-Taber-Warner - Hunter, Grant
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2018

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,047.21 $3,421.97
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $243.54
Other Travel - Parking - $ $22.86 $22.86
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $420.69 $1,655.10
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,722.25 $3,878.31
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00  $3,393.05  $11,722.55
Travel Accommodations Allowance $340.64 $773.56
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 2.0 4.0
Other
Hosting - $ $504.66 $1,108.40
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000.0 10,938.0 32,587.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 5.0 17.0
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

43+ 05

WELCOME

Shell Canada
5830 104 STREET
TeH 2K3
EDMONTON ~AB
(780) 437-2220

Bronze

PUMP No., 05
LITRES 38,740
PRICE/L $0.93Y9

TOTAL FUEL $36.38

TOTAL SALE $36.38

VISA $36 .38
FUEL INCLUDES

GST - Fuel $1.73
No . 137400032RT

01 APPROVED - THANK

YOU 00
e
TERMINAL No.
89000450

VERIFIED BY PIN
IMPORTANT

retain this copy for
vour records

VIS?
PURCHASE C

INV No. 0004592633
2017/12+14 1301
VisSa

AID  AQ00000003101C
TVE 0080008000
TS1 F800



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s) HUSky l(—;%)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

‘ﬁuulgmql'&ma:d57¢.sﬂrLyHuaky96wu:1>Ld

Taber Mohauk
Purpose: 5124 46 Ave
Taber AB
T1G 2A7
(403) 223-4356
GST# 853967859
/ ) Retailer ID 4970893
i (z Rct:25616 4359-7
Batch:2568-54

2817/12/88 16:44:19

Pump# 7

Regular 538.46
40.526 L @ §0.949/L
AMOUNT $88. .46

GST(Inc Pump) §1.83

Pre Auth Completion
INTERAC

AID: ABBEHOBZ771010
ACCT -

EXP: *%/%x
Date: 12/88/2817
Time: 16:44:19

Approuved

PLERSE TELL us
HOW WE DID*
myHusky .ca/feedback



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: -

Purpose:

BGC Fuels Gas Bar #3824
128 2nd Street East

{

\(ﬁ; »«{ ' k ),\/ Cardston AB

TOK ©K#@

Pump Hé
RECULAR S43.72
42.483 Litres @ $1.829/L

TOTAL $43.72

Taxes included in fuel-:
GST# 733514327 $2.08

Approved

Fre Auth Completion
INTERAC
A1D: ABBUBBA2771910

ACCT : Deb" ||ii|||i-

EXP: ww/%x

Host Date: 12/1v/2817

Host Time: 16:51:-45

3824-6
Rct#10881 Rept
Batchi 1925-44



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

433 H5

2Y2298 Zostco #1680
3208 Mayor Magrath
Lethbridge
T1K6Y6

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: lHasterCard

PUMP : 3

GRADE : Unleaded

L2 34.805

$/L: $ 1.0089

FUEL SALE: $ 35.12

CARD NUMBER:
|

DATE: 12/081/2017

TIME: 20:31

REFERENCIE :

36626574 80100813830 C

TRANSACTION# : 57615

llasterCard

ABBOO0OB6BHL1010

006000680880 ES800

GST INCLUDED = S 1.67

GST H121476329

VERIFIED BY PIN

81 APPROVED-THANK YOU 827

= IMPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

12/21/2817 Thu
GREETER: Auto
PWC: 17491
FLEX18081

ORIGINAL MINT

SUB TOTAL
RegionalTaxes

TOTAL

AMOUNT TENDERE
CHANGE

3:85 PM

CTN: 441728

D

18.58

18.58
L ]

PRYMENT METHOD: DebitInterac

Account © 4995
Approval T HBE3591
IhieKAC 20 onise

Acct: Flash Default

AMOUNT

$

Date: 2mM17/12/21
Time: 15:05:42
Ref. #: w562586840H10018990 H

INTERNU
ARBBANPZ 77106101
il sUbbhane g

h AT FRTRED

Lo ORTANT

bti

PhHats vou

for your recoroc

¥
3
*

1583~ “rd

L COPY

18.58

nit

e

Lethhe itil)-. , hs T1J) 7



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

aa

A

a 99

12/1/2817 Fri 12:14 PM
GREETER: Auto CTN: 443253
PWC: 78781

FLEX1881

ORIGINAL MINT 9.99
SUB TOTAL 9.99
RegionalTaxes B.51
TOTAL 18.50
AMOUNT TENDERED 18.58
CHANGE A.488
PAYMENT METHOD: DebitInterac
Account : 4996

Approval : BB9n79

INTERAC PURCHASE
Acct: Flash Default

AMOUNT $10.50

Date: 2017/12/11
Time: 12:13:5¢
Ref. #: 662586840010015310 H

INTERAC

ABBBBBB2771010

TUR: B8UOBBHH8 HHY

88 APPROVED - THANK YOU WH1

*IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for your records

*##n CUSTOMER COPY x*sxw

19683~ 3rd Ave South.
Lethbridge, AB T1J #L7



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

SN2 .30

BG Fuels Cas Bar #3824
120 2nd Street Fast
Cardston AB

Bk BKH

Pump #5
RECULAR S4a .42
38.998 Litres @ $1.139/L

TOTAL Suh 42

Taxes 1ncluded in fuel:

CSTH 73351432/ $2.12

Apprcuea
Pre Auth Completionr

UISA

EXP: #%/ww
Hoct Pater #1720 /2118

Host Time: 19:17:22

3824-5
Rct 166601 Rept
Batch# 1969-128

TN KW KN KK KK KR KK N K
LELL US HOW WE DID TuwAYy
MONTHLY CHANCES 10 YIN Ssuig
VISIT WWW.STO0RL oe inid i uii
OR CALL 1-8/7/-254-2322
FULL CONTEST RULES Al
WWW_STOREOPINION_CAH
KRR M S R R R KR KKK
STORE. U3824
CODE:-H1231R 191705 6660 W3824

D

Sales Recrig

T
319172015

H |

Please come again?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

SHO. F5

BG iuels Gas Bar #3824
128 2nd Street East
Cardston AB
THK BKH

Pump #5
REGCULAR Su2.79
38.935 Litres @ $1.099/1

TOTAL Su2.79

Taxes included in fuel:

GSTH# 733514327 $2 .84

Approuved
Pre Auth Completion
INTERRC

AID: ABHAHHWZ2771014
ACCT: Debit Chequing

EXP: #%/%x
Host Date: 81/14/7 118

Host Time: 17:B2:c¥

3824-5
Rct#15741 Rcpt
Batch® 1962-1489

20003036 KR B30 3 0
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY
MONTHLY CHAMCES T0 WIN 5808
UISI! WWU.STOREOPINION.CA
OR CALL 1-877-234-2322
FULL CONTEST RULES AT
WWW_STOREOPTNION.CA
R T TP LRI *
STORE: 43824
CODE-H11518 1712HS 5741 U3824
ales Receipt ID:

e

617821805

I

Please ome againt

i



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name: .

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

BG Fuels Gac Bar #3824

) 128 2nd Street East
For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

Cardston AB
THK BKH
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
Pump #3
L] Group: REGULAR $38.96

35.449 Litres @ $1.999/L

Purpose:

TOTAL $38.96

faxes included in fuel:

CST# 733514327 $1.86

TR M)
2T L Approved
Pre Auth Completion

INTERAC

AID: ABBBBBB2771M14
ACCT: Debit Chequinc

EXPz %%/%x
Host Date: B1/15/2418
Host

Time: HB:B6:23

3824-3

Rct#15464 Rept
Batch# 1961-6

BN KM I XM N KR KK
TELL US HOW WE DID TO0DAY
MONTHLY CHANCES T0 WIN $5uup
UISIT WWW.STOREOPINION.CA
OR CALL 1-877-234-2322
FULL CONTEST RULES AT
WWW_STOREOPINION.CA
R T T T ey
STORE: H3824

CODE:H11518 HE8H6H3 Shél H3824

Sales Receipt ID:

UEUERNATAR

1568 662183

Please come again?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

WELCONME

For hosting, select one:

Canada

[7] Individual Constituent(s)

Magrath D

145

[7] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

AB

€
80-3002

coCNOY—
oMo |
COr—

WO =T

< i
D=L
N o
cCOo oz o<
O E b r—tp—
| e [T = )
a0 —

$1aR1

137400

L INCLUDES
- Fuel

FUE
GST
No

Purpose:

IMPORTANT )
retaln this copy for

records

your

PURCHASE

:58:38

<ron
o~
o
[V o]
[aN[aplee]
O r—tr—t

Q=0
O
—_—
D=



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

292298 Costco H160

For hosting, select one: 3200 Mayor Hagrath
[] Individual Constituent(s) Lethbridge
T1K6Y6

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: _

TYPE: PURCHRSE

Purpose:
ACCT: MasterCard
PUMP: 14
- GRADE : Unleaded

BB aﬁ'f L: 33.212
$/L: $ 1.069
FUEL SALE: $ 35.508
DATE: 01/68/20618
TIME: 10:48
REFERENCE :
36653586 0010016910 c
AUTHE: [ ]
TRANSACTIONH: 2559y
HASTERCARD
ABBBOBABBL41010
8000608000 ESB0
GST INCLUDED = $ 1.69

GST #121476329

UERIFIED BY PIN

61 APPROVED-THANK YOU 827

- IMPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

\IE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

101At ) 14




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

] Group:

Purpose:

4348l

292298 Costco #1606
320806 Mayor HMagrath
Lethbridge
T1K6Y6

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: MasterCard

PUHP: 15
GRADE : Unleaded
L: 33.610
$7L: $ 1.089
FUEL SALE: $ 36.60

CARD MNUMBER:

DATE: 01/26/2018
TIME: 18:08
REFERENCE:

36667058 060100817528 H
AUTH#:

TRANSACTIONH: 59865
MASTERCARD

ABONBBBOBOB410108

g40e008000

GST INCLUDED = $ 1.74

GST #121476329

91 APPROVED-THANK YOU 827

IMPORTANT
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP .



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

292298 Costce H168
3208 HMayor HMagrath
Lethbridge
T1Ké6Y6

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: MasterCard

PUMP : 5
GRADE : Unleaded
L& 22.317
$/L: $1.0879
FUEL SALE: $ 24.08

CARD NUMBER:

DATE: 81/31/2618
TIME: 16:07
REFERENCE:

36626526 08610017750 C
AUTH#:

TRANSACTIONH: 68432
MASTERCARD

AOOO0O0000041010

saevoo8060 E800
GST INCLUDED = $ 1.15

GST #121476329

UERIFIED BY PIN

81 APPROUED-THANK YOU 627

- IMPORTANT
RETRIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

H#9 a9

1/8/2818 Mon 108:59 AM
GREETER: Auto CTN: 196455
PWC: 37941

FLEX1801

ORIGINAL MINT 9.99
SUB TOTAL 9.99
RegionalTaxes H.51
TOTAL 168.58
AMOUNT TENDERED 10.58
CHANGE .04

PAYMENT METHOD: DebitlInterac

INTERAC PURCHASE
Acct: Flash Default

AMOUNT $10.508

Date: 2818/81/18
Time: 18:59:808
Ref. #: 662586840B10H12240 H

INTERAC

ABBBBBE2771090

TUR: 8HBUHH8 BBY

#H APPROVED THANK YOU b#1

#»IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for your records

#uww CUSTOMER COPY wwwn

1963~ 8rd Ave South.
Lethbridge, AB T1J 0L7



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:
1/17/2118 Wed 3:36 PM

GREETER: Auto CTH: #91308
PUC: 86066
FLEX1UM

ORIGINAL MINT 9.99

f Zxe| SUB TOTAL 9.99
-~ [[ I , RegionalTaxes H-51
TOTAL 10.54

AMOUNT TENDERED 10.58

CHANGE 008

PAYMENT METHOD: DebitlInterac

INTERAC PURCHASE
Acct: Flash Default

AMOUNT $10.58

Date: 2118/W1/17
Time: 15:36:11

iif. #: 66258684UA10818120 H

INTERAC

AVARRBEZ2771018

TUR: 8HHHAHEHEY

8 APPROVED THANK YOU M

»IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for your records

w#ns CUSTOMER COPY wwww

1903~ 3rd Ave South.
Lethbridge, AB T1J BL7



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Ol chaniyt
BI0 differenct due 1o
pameant €rror.

2498

MR. LUBE #054
2024 - 3RD AVE S
LETHBR IDGE AB

CARD ‘“**H--Au-

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/121/01
TIME 6283 15:16:58

RECEIPT NUMBER
C84144142-001-050-796-0
PURCHASE

TOTAL

$119.13

VISA
A0000000031010
CO5E9F 186 FA3CDAE
0080008000-E800
2E013A9F5034ABFD
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

B '

THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



MR. LUEE #74
PRAIRIE LUBE LTD O/A MR. LUBE

Page 1

of 2

Date

2024 3RD AVENUE SOUTH
LETHBRIDGE, AB TIjOL8
403-320-9575

'MR.LUBE.

Invoice #

www.mrlube.com

Transaction #
License Plate

01-Dec-2017 3:17 PM |

5418966

17120105418966

|
|

Customer Information
GRANT HUNTER

Fleets

X

| have agreed to the information contained on this invoice

'‘Messages

TELL US ABOUT YOUR RECENT EXPERIENCE. VISIT -
tellmrlube.com

Recommend next service on 01-Mar-2018 or 124127 km.

Employees
UPPER LOWER
BRAN BRADON

Service Comments

RECMD AIR FLTR RPLC

RECOMMEND TRANSMISSION SERVICE

COURTESY
BRAN

Vehicle Information

i Service History

DATE KILOMETERS
01-Dec-2017 119127
05-Oct-2015 20412
Description

PREMIUM SYN PACKAGE
SHOP SUPPLIES

COURTESY CHECK

OIL FILTER PH2808
CASTROL EDGE SPT 5W20
TIRE PRESSURE IS ===>
TIRE PRESSURE REAR ==>
FACTORY SEALED VEHICLE
FREE WASHER FLUID TOP-UP
BULK WASHER FLUID
BATTERY TEST PASSED
SALE

TAXABLE

R131404386

_| TOTAL

SERVICES
0C4 WW
0C4 WwW

6.15
$129.13
129.13

Warranty Approved Service

At Mr. Lube, oil changes are warranty-approved and Mr. Lube precisely follows the service intervals and product specifications
your vehicle's manufacturer recommends for the exact make, model and year of your car.

Complete our survey and receive a chance to WIN!

& Win a FREE oil change weekly
@ Receive 10 chances to win $1,000 daily’

@ You could instantly win other
great prizes valued at $1,500 weekly’

‘Check Inmoment.com for contest details. © Reg. TM/MD of ML Rayalties Limited Partnership, used under Scense,

We value your feedback.

Rate us at www.tellmriuke.com, or call 1-866-681-4932
and you could win a free oil change weekly!

PLUS receive a chance to wir daily cash and other great
prizes by visiting tellmriube.com or calling 1-866-681-4932

Survey Code:
W2TC2KFD6

Enter this code at telimriube.com



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA .
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) P

[] Group: 162 Leva Avenue
Red Deer
TLHE1B9

Purpose:

TYPE: PURCHASE

E1q 717[ ACCT:  MasterCard
FUMP : 12
GRADE : Unleaded
L= 19.564
$/L: $ 1.0859
FUEL SALE: $ 28.72
CARD NUMBER:
DATE : 03/09/2018
TIME: 11:02
REFERENCE :
36683143 0010861154609 [
AUTHH: ]
TRANSACTIONH - 35418
FMASTERCARD
A00060000041010
0o0eoe80060 E860
GST INCLUDED = $ 08.98

GST #121476329

UERIFIED BY PIN

01 APPROVED-THANK YOU 027

- IMPORTANT -
RETARIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

WE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP .



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Mobil
50819 Calgary Trail NwW
Edmonton AB
TeJ 4MS

\_jr L%{j ib;ti Pump #18

EREG $42 .55
41.965 Litres @ $1.814/L

TOTAL S$42 55

Taxes included in Fuel:
GST# 733514327 $2.63

Approved
Pre Auth Completion
INTERAC

RID: ABBBABB2771814
ACCT: Debit Chequing

EXP: %%/ux

Host Date: H3/83/281¢

Host Time: 2@:44:48

1778-18
Rct#55297 Rept
Batch# 2175-484



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

Fas Gas gardston
192 Main Street
Cardston, AB

TOK OKO
2018-03-02 05:38:00
STORE #: 40240
[ERM 1D: 35330136
TRANS # 003582
GST & R101745552
PUMP 1
RH%UI@F ey

26. 11 AT $1.079%l
ACCET ¢

INTERAC o

$ 28217

GST INCLUDED $ 1.34

TOTAL $ 28.17

Type: PURCHASE

ERIFIED BY PIN

v
00/001 APPROVED
THANK YOU

-- [MPORTANT

Retain This Copy

For Your Records
Customer's Copy

LUS. CA



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

PETRO-CANADA
5008 - 46 AVE
TABER
ALBERTA T1G 2A6
(403) 223-0115

GST R119335453
PCHO55357:3967801

TERMINAL: 8239087857
PRAYPOINT: 823967801

2018-03-1¢ 14259

3% 35 89 PUHP 87
REGULAR
LITRES L 34.925
PRICE/L St 169

FUEL SALES § 40.83=
TOTAL OWED $ 40.83

TOTAL PAID

DEBIT CARD § 48.83

* GST INCL. § 1.94

INTERAC

REF253662

FROM CHEQUING
S/N SP633935

PURCHASE

INTERRAC
AOO0BBB2771610
80800086006
6800

UVERIFIED BY PIN
APPROVED
THANK You



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

G H HE

as Gas Cq

i dS101

1
192 Maln Street
Cardston, AB
10K 0K
2018-03-12 05:33:56
STORE # 40240
TERM ID 35290147
TRANS 007678
GST # R101745552
PUMP 5
Regular ,
38551 AT $1.1297
ACCT:
INTERAC
$ 43.%53
GST INCLUDED § 2.0/
[0TAL $ 43.93

[ype: PURCHA

St

VERIFIED BY

00/001 APPRO
THANK YOU

IMPORTANT
Retain Tnis
For Your Rec

Customer's

PN

VED

Copy
ords
Copy



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

'\,ﬁ’ 3 LJ- ’(

~
/

292298 Costco Hi6H
32008 HMayor HMagrath
Lethbridge
T1K6Y6

TYPE: PURCHASE

ACCT: HasterCard

PUMP : 9
GRADE : Unleaded
L 31.855%
SAL: $ 1.124
FUEL SALE: $ 35.81
inRD NUMBER :

DATE: 093/23/2018
TIME: 12:44
REFERENCE :

36626518 9610819175 c
AUTHA: ]
TRANSACTIOND : L7659

MASTERCARD
ABBOOB0O0BL1010
SESTSTS TS LS eSS 1S ESHO

GST INCLUDED = S 1.1
GST #121476329

UERIFIED BY PIN

01 APPROVED-THANK YOU 827

- IMPORTANT
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

VE APPRECIATE YOUR COSTCO
MEMBERSHIP.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERT.A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$#a.4a9

int

Smartwash @

3/28/2018 wed 1:86 PM
CREETER: Auto CTN: B24841
PWC: 35945

FLEX 10881

ORIGINAL MINT 9.99
SUB TOTAL 9.99
RegionalTaxes 0.51
TOTAL 16.58
AMOUNT TENDERED 18.50
CHANCE 0. e

PAYMENT METHGD - Debitlnterac

INTERAC PURCHASE
Acct: Flash Default

AMOUNT $168.59

Date: 2M18/03/28
Time: 13:f6:47

Ref_ #: iI" iiﬁ NETO0I49 9y ¢

INTERAC

ADBBBOB277 1018

TUR:  8OHBBHE Y

A6 APPROVED - THANK You ap1

“IMPORTANT - retain this copy
For your records

#xu% CUSTOMER COPY wwusx

19083~ 3rd Aue South.
lethbridg_e, AB T1J BL7



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
LA MR. LUBE #054

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) 202 - 3RD AVE S
LE “BR1JGE AB

[] Group:
CARD _
Purpose: CARD TYPE INTERAC
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING
DATE 2018/03/28
TIME 4306 14:02:01
RECE IPT NUMBER
ﬁ];7(7g C85030701-001-001-608-0
PURCHASE
TOTAL

$129.13

INTERAC
AD00O0002771010
9DFDSEDO3CF99EF1
8080008000-6800
B758248121F8AACO

APPROVED

THANK YOU

00-001

CARDHOLDER COPY



Page 1 of 2

MR. LUBE #54 D 28-Mar-2018 2:03 PM
PRAIRIE LUBE LTD O/A MR. LUBE —~ | e 5900 |
Invoice # 5454024

2024 3RD / /ENUE SOUTH
LETHBRIDG., AB 71JOL8 MR‘ Lu BE Transaction # 18032805454024
\ : |

403-320-9575 License Plate
www.mrlube.com

Vehicle Information

Customer Information
GRANT HUNTER

Fleets Service History
DATE KILOMETERS  SERVICES
‘ 28-Mar-2018 132390 0C4 WW
| 01-Dec-2017 119127 0C4 WW
“ 05-0ct-2015 20412 0oca ww
|
Description i QTY Price
P PREMIUM SYN PACKAGE 1.00 117.99
N . | SHOP'SUPPLIES 1.00 4.99
' - | COURTESY CHECK 1.00 0.00 i
OIL FILTER PH2808 1.00 0.00 |
| CASTROL EDGE SPT 5W20 4.00 0.00
‘ TIRE PRESSURE IS ===> 35.00 0.00
‘, ijnagfbfc%ﬂ YOUR RECENT EXPERIENCE. VISIT - TIRE PRESSURE REAR ==> 35.00 0.00 |
FACTORY SEALED VEHICLE 1.00 0.00 |
! FREE WASHER FLUID TOP-UP 1.00 0.00 |
“ BULK WASHER FLUID 1.00 0.00 |
\ BATTERY TEST PASSED 1.00 0.00 |
{ SALE $122.98 |
Recommend next service on 26-Jun-2018 or 137390 km. | TAXABLE 122.98 |
|
{ UPPER LOWER COURTESY R131404386 6.151
CURTIS DECLAN  CURTIS TOTAL ~ $129.13

At Mr. Lube, oil changes are warranty-approved and Mr. Lube precisely follows the service intervals and product specifications
your vehicie's manufacturer recommends for the exact make, model and year of your car.
l

Warranty Approved Service

Complete our survey and receive a chance to WIN!

@ Win a FREE oil change weekly We value your feedback.

@’ Receive 10 chances to win $1 ,000 daily' Rate us at www.tellmrlube.com, or call 1-866-681-4932 Survey Code:
and you could win a free oil change weekly!
XFHAQRFF4

@ You could instantly win other PLUS receive a chance to win daily cash and other great
great prizes valued at $1,500 weekly prizes by visiting tellmrlube.com or calling 1-866-681-4932

'Check inmoment.com for conteat details. ® Reg. TMMD of ML Royalies Limited Partnership, used under licensa. Eﬂtel' thiS COde at te“mrlube-com




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA ‘
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[J Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

BG Fuels Cas Bar #3824

Purpose: 128 2nd Street East

Cardston AB
THK BKp

Pump Hé&

\$ 171—{' /// RECULAR $48.50

44 . 536 Litres @ $1.689/1

TOTAL S48.50

Taxes included in fuel:

GST# 733514327 $2.31

Approuved

Pre Auth Completion
INTERAC
ALD: AHDBOBBNZ2771810

ACCT - Iiilih‘ S

EXP: LA TA S0

Host Date: #2/22/2u18

Host Time: 16:16: 81

3824-5
Ret#206290 Rept
Batch# 1999-76



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

\jf;//(

8
(1

BGC Fuels Gas Bar #3824
128 2nd Street East
Cardston AB
THK HKA

Pump k6
REGULAR Su2 .89
49.751 Litres @ $1._079/1

TUTAL Sy2 .89

Taxes included in fuel:
GSTH 733514327 $2.4

Approved

Pre Auth Completion

INTERAC

AID: ABBBBHEB27710180

ACCT: Debit Chequing

EXP: ws/ux
Host Date: W2/26/2818
Host Time: W9:28:37

3824-6
Retw2 o647 Rept
Batch®# 2p83-11



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

==0 o
m i

=0 frp B e [P0 ™~
D wmom— O
WX 200
m— Mo
. I

—
=
—_i

$ 34.30
GST INCLUDED ¢ 1.63
TOTAL $ 34.30

Type: PURCHASE




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

)

[] Group:
Purpose:
H22.50
RETAIN STUB AS RECEIPT
LETHBRIDGE AIRPORT PARKING

DATE Sam. 3/ / [d

TIME/HEURE _ / : 30 g~ ~_ STALL/D'EMPLACEMENT#

LICENCE #/No DE PLAQUE _ . r\/

71 {/\

AMOUNT PAID/MONTANT PAYE __ gaxy. o




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:

[] individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[7] Group:

Purpose:

G FHo

Co-op Taxi Line
(780)425-2525
WWw.co-optaxi.com

Terminal 245/66234829

Driver 5164
17/12/05 07:20:51
VISA
VISA
CHIP CARD
A0000000031010
008000800¢
VERIFIED BY PIN
Ref ¥ 0010017540 ¢
. I
PURCHASE
TTE : $ 3.00
TOTAL & § 8.00

APPROVED - THANK YOU
(01-027)

IMPORTANT: Retain this
copy for your records
Merchant Copy

Thank you for choosing
Co-op taxi



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF AI.BERT.A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[J Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

G50 -

Co-op Taxi Line
(780)425-2525
WWw.co-optaxi.com

Driver 5164
17/12/07 17:05:42
VISA
Card : **x&**x*un—-
VISA
CHIP CARD
A0000000031010
0080008000
VERIFIED BY PIN
Ref H 0010017730 ¢
Auth #
PURCHASE
FARE &N 48.00
TIP : 5.00
TOTAL 1§ 53,00

APPROVED - THANK YoU
(01-027)

IMPORTANT: Retain this
Copy for your records
Merchant Copy

Thank you for choosing
Co-op taxi



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Co-op Taxi Line

Purpose:

(780)425-2525

Terminal 150/66234855
Driver 4881
17/12/04 20:36:53
VISA
card : kt*kttttttk-
15 .5 VISA
A CHIP CARD
A0000000031010
0080008000
Ref # 0010019010 ¢
Auth #
PURCHASE
FARE S 5420
TIP $ 1.00
TOTAL S 6.20

APPROVED - THANK YoU

(01-027)

IMPORTANT: Retain this

copy

for your records

Customer Copy

Thank you for choosing

Co-op taxi



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
AIRPORT TAX!| SERVICE

[] Individual Constituent(s) 4608 104 ST.
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) (7808907070) '
EDMONTON AB

[] Group:
cARD  *+++=+aav e [

Purpose: CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/12/04
TIME 1598 08:43:45

RECEIPT NUMBER
C85023865-001-113-005-0

a8 | 000000 eeSseseeses

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $55.00
TIP $5.00
TOTAL

$60.00
VISA

A00OOOOO031010
633B439815760BD8
0080008000-E800
89B3688A26C3 19BB
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
I

THANK YOU

01-027

. ARDHOLDER COPY

SAFURTANT - RETAIN THIS
CCI  FOR YOUR RECORDS

GST#807011978



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s) LO-up Caxl

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Co-op Taxi Line
Purpose: (780)425-2525
. Www.co-optaxi.com

Terminal 137/66234809

Driver 5294
g ( 18/01/31 08:22:06
=
‘”‘Cﬂ 5( VISA
v &
VISA
CHIP CARD
A0000000031010
0080008000
Ref 4 0010014730 ¢
Auth #
PURCHASE
FARE 59 48.00
TIP 8 5.00
TOTAL $ 53.00

APPROVED - THANK YOU
(01-027)

IMPORTANT: Retain this
copy for your records
Customer Copy

Thank you for choosing



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one: AIRPORT TAX| SERVICE

[] Individual Constituent(s) 4608 101 ST.

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) (TATLADTAIR)

EDMONTON AB

[] Group:
cro NG

Purpose: CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2018/01/28
T IME 1668 18:44:45
INVOICE # 769

RECEIPT NUMBER
Cc85007036-001-177-003-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $5.00
TIP $1.00
TOTAL

VISA
A0000000031010
FA6F05B2C2EOFASF
0080008000-E800
48C835E5F336694F
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:

IRPORT TAX| SERVICE
[] Individual Constituent(s) A

4608 101 ST.
[7] Individual Stakeholder(s) (7808907070)
D Group: EDMONTON AB
cero (NG
Purpose: CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2018/01/28
T IME 5314 18:33:33
INVOICE # 769
RECEIPT NUMBER
$57.85 R et
PURCHASE
AMOUNT $55.00
TIP $5.50
TOTAL
$60.50
VISA
A0000000031010
EA9BC157F72C3F 16
0080008000-E80QD
20CE8652AADCBS596

0080008000-F800

APPROVED
I

THANK YOU

01-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)
Co-op Taxi Line

Individual Stakeholder(s)
L) R (780)425-2525

[ Group: WWW.C0-0ptaxi.com
Purnose: Terminal 616/66234959
il Driver 5226
18/03/20 20:03:08
INTERAC
Card : ttt*tttitt*k-
' £E8 INTERAC
\(% ’} q CHIP CARD
R0000002771010
8080008000
VERIFIED BY PIN
Ref 4 0010011100 ¢
Auth ¥
PURCHASE
FARE 5D 10.40
TIP ) 2.00
TOTAL $ S 12.40

APPROVED - THANK YOU
(00-001)

IMPORTANT: Retain this
copy for your records
Merchant Copy

Thank you for choosing
Ca-nn taxi



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

AIRPORT TAXI| SERVICE

4608 101 ST.

For hosting, select one: (7808907070)

[] Individual Constituent(s) EDMONTON AB

D Individual Stakeholder(s) _
CARD

[] Group: CARD TYPE INTERAC
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU ING

Purpose: DATE 2018/03/12
TIME 5116 08:39:42
INVOICE # 129

RECE IPT NUMBER
85026391-001-031-017-0
I R < S

T S s PURCHASE

AMOUNT §55.00

TIP $5.00

TOTAL

INTERAC
A0000002771010
1BBC7CDESDBDSDSD
8080008000-6800
S5E8F0B821BA93ESBS

APPROVED
B o

THANK YQU
CARDHOLDER COPY

GST 81287 3107 RT0001



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)
[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
Co-op Taxi Line
[] Group: (7680)425-2525
Wwv,co-optaxi.com

Purpose: :
Terminal 232/66234655
Driver 4616
18/03/22 1#2yi23
INTERAC
— o B =, Card : *kk**k*kktkk-
FOT 3% INTERAC
CHIP CARD
A0000002771010
8080008000
Ref # 0010012060 C
Auth #
PURCHASE
FARE - 55.00
TIP : 9 5.00
TOTAL 2 60.00

APPROVED - THANK YOU
(00-001)

IMPORTANT: Retain this
copy for your records
Customer Copy

Thank you for choosing
Co-op taxi



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
AIRPORT TAX| SERVICE

[] Group: 4608 101 ST.
(7808907070}
Purpose: EDMONTON AB

oo [

CARD TYPE INTERAC
ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQUING
! (B DATE 2018/03/19
\ﬁ’gq (3’/) TIME 4277 09:14:01
INVOICE # 129
RECEIPT NUMBER
c85026391-001-033-002-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $55.00
TIP $5.50
TOTAL

INTERAC

A0000002771010
0F8825B1522DB425
80800608000-6800
DIEASBOEQO6E7AD6E2

00-001

APPROVED
I

THANK YOU



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

For the Month of: November Year: 2017 Employee #:

of II\D/Iaoynth Re-?rsaovnelfor Meal Purchase Location(s) 5 Mfal 5 Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X ] 19.81 0.99 20.80
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57| ~~'1.98 41.55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 4 X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X XK 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 19.81 0.99 20.80
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OIX | 11.05 0.55 11.60
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX | 19.81 0.99 20.80
) Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ~ 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 |
11 HijEn
12 LI OO
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 1] 19.76 0.99 20.75
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 19.81 0.99 20.80
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X\ 19.81 0.99 20.80
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X[ 28.52 1.43 29.95
17 Travel to/from Capital ) XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
18 1000
19 Ho|o|o
20 10|00
21 lololo
22 | 60km from Perm. Res. “Calgary OIxlO 11.05 0.55 11.60
23 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 11.05 0.55 11.60
24 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary MR 11.05 0.55 11.60
25 L O O
26 OO O
27 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 19.76 0.99 20.75
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] ] 11.05 0.55 11.60
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.81 0.99 20.80
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton MK 11.05 0.55 11.60
31 L OO

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the ~/")  Grand Total $470.86 $23.54 $494.40

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Sidﬁ;{u}"fﬁ“ Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

For the Month of: December Year: 2017 Employee #:

of I\D/Ii)ynth Re?rs:\/neror Meal Purchase Location(s) B Mfal B Subtotal G.S.T. Total
il 60 km from Perm. Res. Taber HIN 11.05 055 11.60
2 mjmin
3 O
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton M X 30.81 1.54 32,25
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] X 30.81 1.54 32.35
8 HiEn
9 Hjmin
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton MNXI KX 30.81 1.54 3235
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ¥ 39.57 1.98 41.55
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton x| X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton M 19.81 0.99 20.80
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX | 19.81 0.99 20.80
15 LI E O
16 mjmin
17 000
18 O
19 Hjmin
20 L O
21 mimin
22 mjmin
23 Hjmin
24 Hjmin
25 Hmin
26 Hjmin
27 Hjmin
28 mjmin
29 mjmin
30 Hjmin
31 LI O

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the \ $281.62 $14.08 $295.70

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Signél\tyie\ww Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September1,2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner
For the Month of: January Year: 2018 Employee #:
ofl?/li)ynth Re?rs;')vnellcor Meal Purchase Location(s) 8 Mfal o Subtotal G.ST Total
1 OO E
2 i d| g
3 O djd
4 Hjmin
5 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge N 19.76 0.99 20.75
6 OO
7 NN
8 HEN
9 HEN
10 OO
11 60 km from Perm. Res. Barnwell N 19.76 0.99 20.75
12 O OO
13 O
14 |
15 o
16 60 km from Perm. Res. Raymond MK 19.76 0.99 20.75
17 60 km from Perm. Res. Warner O X 11.05 0.55 11.60
18 Hjnin
19 Hjnin
20 O
21 LI O O
22 LI O
23 60 km from Perm. Res. McGrath 1] 19.76 0.99 20.75
24 Hjmin
25 Hjmin
26 Hjmin
27 Hjmin
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O0X 19.76 0.99 20.75
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 28.52 1.43 29.95
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XK 28.52 1.43 29.95
31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X K 39.57 1.98 41.55
I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the “mj Grand Total $206.48 $10.32 $216.80
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, C '

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Signaﬁd\\_ Date



Member Name:

Hunter, Grant

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

For the Month of:

February

Year: 2018

Employee #:

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

G.S:T:

Total

60 km from Perm. Res.

Barnwell

11.05

0.55

11.60

VWi I | N[OV | | W[N] PP

=
Q

[
[

[uny
N

-
w

[any
i

[uny
vl

[y
(o)}

=
~

[aey
o

=
©

N
o

N
[y

N
N

OO00/0)/0|0,0/0|0|0|0,00101 0010101 0101000 =
OO O000000000/0/00/00|0,0/0|0|0(O K -
O|OO00000/0/0/00/0|0/00/01000|00]0]00] @

N
w

N
H

60 km from Perm. Res.

Taber

11.05

0.55

11.60

N
Ul

N
(o)}

60 km from Perm. Res.

Taber

11.05

0.55

11.60

N
~N

N
(o]

60 km from Perm. Res.

Taber

11.05

0.55

11.60

N
o]

w
o

31

OO OO 0a| a0

O00|X|O)X | XK
O O|O|0|0o) oo

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

Cﬂnd Total

$44.19

$2.21

$46.40

/é{/’/«iﬁ

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Member Signﬁ \_/ Date
A



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

For the Month of: March Year: 2018 Employee #:

o I\D/IE:)ynth Re_?rs;)vnelfor Meal Purchase Location(s) 5 Mfal B Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge ] X 30.81 1.54 32.35
2 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary NKX 30.81 1.54 3235
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X | K 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 L1 O
11 Hinan
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton MNXK 30.81 1.54 32.35
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 35,57 1.98 41.55
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 60 km from Perm. Res. Taber MNXIK 30.81 1.54 32.35
17 Hjmin
18 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton ] 30.81 1.54 2235
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
20 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 19.81 0.99 20.80
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X XK 39.57 1.98 41.55
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
23 60 km from Perm. Res. Taber NXIK 30.81 1.54 3225
24 LI O O
25 1 O
26 OO
27 EEE
28 LI O
29 L O
30 L1 |
31 10lOo|o

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the m«f ‘ rand Total | $719.10 $35.95 $755.05

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, W :

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Siéna_tyk\__,_,w Date




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

Employee #: Date:  12/21/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day
Daily maximum of 5193 per day. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Total(ll)nzzilll}ld:;l:igsﬁr.r)\ount
December 4, 2017 161.67
December 5, 2017 161.67
December 6, 2017 161.67
December 10, 2017 161.67
December 11, 2017 161.67
December 12, 2017 161.67
December 13, 2017 161.67
STOTETTS F5T a4
29z -325-8831 (NF) 29-()‘5_%—320-2706 G35 Grand Total $1,131.69

In order to ensure payment, please attach all supporting documentation (detailed accommodation receipts).

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

\JK/
]

‘--// |
P
T S ——
Member Signatur, Updated April 2016

)




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

Employee #: Date: 2/1/2018

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day
Daily maximum of $193 per day. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Total(ll)nzzillgldicnlzig.ls.ATr.r)\ount
January 28, 2018 161.67
January 29, 2018 161.67
January 30, 2018 ; 161.67
$462.75
29- -325-8831 (NF) 29- -320-2706 | G.S.T. 2220 Grand Total $485.01

In order to ensure payment, please attach all supporting documentation (detailed accommodation receipts).

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Member Signature (%J/ SN— Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hunter, Grant Constituency: Cardston-Taber-Warner

Employee #: Date: 3/29/2018

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day  [Y)4 =24 / | & 1Y T/ArA”
Daily maximum of $193 per day. Total maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Tatal (Eqi:[}'dg:?:}r?oum
March 3, 2018 161.67
March 4, 2018 161.67
March 5, 2018 161.67
March 6, 2018 161.67
March 7, 2018 161.67|°
March 8, 2018 161.67
March 12, 2018 161.67 |-
March 13, 2018 161.67
March 14, 2018 161.67| -
March 19, 2018 161.67
March 20, 2018 161.67
March 21, 2018 161.67
3 1850D.55 &8 9 H41
29- -325-8831 (NF) 29 /5%320-2706 | G.S.T. ! Grand Total $1,940.04

In order to ensure payment, please attach all supporting documentation (detailed accommodation receipts).

| certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

~

L

~d

Ve

S Ve ’
Member Slgnaturej : Updated March 2018



Deerfoot Inn & Casino

Dec 12, 2017
INVOICE 8:12 am
1000 11500 35 Street S.E
Calgary, AB T2Z 3W4
Telephone: (403)236-7529  Fax: (403)252-4767
Grant Hunter e Folio #: 459282
LT Room Number: 420
/N Rate: $159.00
Pay Method;
Arrival Date: Wednesday, November 22, 2017 /
Departure Date: Friday, November 24,2017 /< A
H
)
Information:
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Debit Credit
11/22/2017] Guest Room Auto Posted 420 $159.00
11/22/2017) GST Room Auto Posted 420 $7.95| -
11/22/2017| Tourism Levy Auto Posted 420 $6.36
11/22/2017] ReplacDestinationFAuto Posted 420 $4.77
11/22/2017] Tourism Levy Auto Posted 420 $0.19] -
11/22/2017|  GST Other Auto Posted 420 | g024 17251 |
11/23/2017 Guest Room Auto Posted 420 $159.00
11/23/2017) GST Room Auto Posted 420 $7.95
11/23/2017| Tourism Levy Auto Posted 420 $6.36
11/23/2017 ReplacDestinationF{Auto Posted 420 $4.77
11/23/2017| Tourism Levy Auto Posted 420 $0.19 7 )
11/23/2017|  GST Other Auto Posted 420 $024] V13,90 |
11/24/2017] _ Visa cHeckeD-ouTv i 420 $357.02
GST # 878256213 RT0001 et RoomTax Summary $iE0
| agree that my liability for all charges is not waived and agree to be held personally Toursr Lev $13'10
liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for ReplacDesti $9'54
any part or the full amount of these charges. GST Other $0'48
DISCLAIMER: Group must notify Hotel of any disputes within 5 business days of Group's
receipt of invoice from Hotel or disputes will be considered waived. Balance: $0.00

Signature

& 340 buL

{
|
)



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

(] Individual Constituent(s) LUGIS PIZZA AND TAKEOUT

[X] Individual Stakeholder(s) 5036 46 AVE
TABER, AB. T1G 2A6

[ Group: 403-223-8887

Purpose: SALE

4HOS1 ‘ﬂ/} Ltk 20 (LA Server #: 000001

REF#: 00000002

Batch # 503

04/42/18 12:52:32

$26.41
Trace: 2
VISA Chip

'k*/%k
AMOUNT $25.10
TIP_ $2.51
TOTAL $27.61
APPROVED
Lutgl s Pirza & :,‘1<‘\:L1M|xn,a;z: VERFED BY PN
Lt 4BAVE
Jaber, Alberta VISA
(4031 243 eIateRe AID:  A0000000031010

TVR: 08 80 00 80 00

Server: Jutia Station: # TSt F8 00

CARDHOLDER ACKNOALEDGES RECEIPT OF GOODS
Order Number: 52540 ANDIOR SERVICES N THE AMGUNT OF THE
restaurant ~ Table 3 TOTAL SHOM HEREON
THANK YOU / MERCI
1 Hawai i Calzone $11.95
v Side Of Sause MERCHANT COPY

| Cheese Guesadd la $11.4h

SUB TOTAL: $23 .90

Got 639435443 bk 1.0

TOTAL PRICE: $725 .10

1/12/2008 12:11 PH



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[X] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: J e ;
SHeritage “Inn

Purpose: Hiniels & Conveailon Cenires
- ; . = " Heritage Inn - Taber
HOST SIAFENCIAELS 4830 46th Avenue
Taber, Alberta, T1G 244
(403) 223-4424

I e
H$52 3B . . - R
‘ﬂ\’ V)/‘ DEerver: renny OZ/ZJ;'L'LH-‘:"
2/1 12:51 PM
Guests: 3 10035

Heritage Steak Special (2 €12.30) 25.00
IERTTAGE TNL TRBER Pork Loin 1275
1330 46 AVENGT— HWY 3 ADD salad bar 029
i A Pop/Iced Tea 2.25

Me ant ID: DAOODBVIA34E€2G14 ’
T Subtotal 45,25
Cler . JUDTOT tD . L2

Purchase b3T Tax 2.26
VISA Total 47 .51
] Balarce Dus & 47.5%

AID: AOBAOARBG310LH

Fatry Hethod: Chip Roow#
Batchit: 033774
12,2318 18523 Print Name
ofl AARATAIRT Y% :
E\frl-'v.‘u.'lj‘jtsl;.-) + Tip:
N H IR R
— = Total: :
Anount: $ é1.91
Tip: $ .13
ptal: $ 54,64 s SR —
Thank You..
Customer Copy Pl.ase Pay Server

GST# 102881810
Have a Nice Day.!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
. il o TR N 7
Host stakehold€rS
2182.59
CHIANT| CAFE AND
RESTAURANT

10501 82 ND AVE
EDMONTON AB

caro [

CARD TYPE
DATE 2018/03/20
TIME 1809 19:43:45

RECEIPT NUMBER

C85010688-001-187-014-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $165.60
i o $24.84
TOTAL

$190.44
VISA

A0000000031010
26123E7C917E1002
0080008000-E800
47F9357753174158B
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
I

THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YQUR RECORDS

01-027

FrkkkkbR Rk Rk bbbkl kk
CHECK # 969494 DATE 20/03/18
TABLE # 52 TIME ~ 7:36PM

- RESTAURANT : Pamela

SEAT# ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT

1 POP &
V MILANESE 20.00
FETT SUPREMO 10.99
FETT ALFREDO 10.99
POP &1
YV MILANESE 20.00
YV PARMIGIANA 21.50
YV PARMIGTANA 21.50
V MILANESE 20.00
FETT SUPREMO 10.99
CANNELLONI 10.99
SIDE ICE CREAM .0
SIDE ICE CREAM 1.75
SIDE ICE CREAM 1.78

SUBTOTAL 157.71
GST PLUS 7.89
165.60

TOTAL 165.60

FhkR R B R Rk Rk R bk

SUBTOTAL 187.71
GST PLUS 7 .89
TOTAL DUE 1653 .60

CHIANTI CAFE & RESTAURANT
PLEASE PAY SERVER

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATRONAGE
bk Rk kR Rk Rk ok kR
* JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR  #
+ WEDNESDAY-FRIDAY, 3-6PM  *
¥ 50% OFF HOT AND COLD APPETIZERS #
KhR bk Rk Rk kR kR Rk K

GST#: R108189202



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: Staff Meeting

Purpose:

Staff meeting .

iz

D e

=2
D

KEG #2159 Lethbridge
1717 Mayor Magirath Dr S
Lethbridge AB TiK 2R7
403-327-2727

TRANSACTION RECORD **
Tran. #: 452

Check #. 576780
Employee #: 319

Erployee Name: D-Carla
/{50 P (
AID. ADOOODODO31010
Amount  $7:7.10
Ilp $5’1,87

D0 -001 ©
Kes21913/KCC21913
l%/L(luuluOl
2017/12/125 18:32:28

TVR: 0630008000
TSI: F300

Copy

THANK YOU
Come Again

Customer

***XXXXrY****X** xr********
780 DATE 12/15;
TIHE b: zlPM

-- DINING : D-Carla --
ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 OVEN RSTD CHICKN 27.00
1 PISTACHIO SALMON 33.00
3 KANSAS CITY NY 117.00
T BAKED BRIE 12.00
| UREME BRULEE 7.00
1 BILLY MINER PIE 6.00
5 WATER 0.00
2 TABLE BREAD 4PCS 0.00

SUBTOTAL 202 .06
GST % Qe
TOTAL DUE 212 10

Thank you for visiting
Steakhouse & Ba: ethiridge
Restaurant ¥ Zi:

The Keg

Review your experience at

i KegFeedback .com
and receive a CHANCE to
WIN a $100 Gift Card!

See wuw . kegfeedback .com for
compliete contest rules

#*Please Pay your Server at the Tablexx

GST Reg. # RTBY8279211



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Grant Hunter

Claimant Name: Patti Klain

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

X Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

refreshments for Stakeholders meeting in Cardston office

© Siawendds

g

Carriage {ane Market
055 Main St.
Cardston, Alberta
4036533661

Pane: ;T? Cashier: 110
Date:Q01/2% “?%ﬁ) Time: 12:41
MransactTorT01 10661476

*4 Bakery ##®

Monster Cockies 12s $4.990
ZBite Banana Bread $4. 480

Sub-Total:
fotal Amount:

CASH $10.00

Total Tendered: $10.00
Change $0.50

~o

ftems Sold:

thank You for Shopo ing
at Larntage Lane Market

Lot #105194012





